
Frederick Douglass at 200 Kickoff Celebration 
Featuring Tarish “Jeghetto” Pipkins and Mary D. Williams 
Thursday, January 25, 7 p.m.  
United Church of Chapel Hill

Town of Carrboro celebrates Douglass at 200 
Monday, February 5, 7 p.m. 
Carrboro Century Center

Brightstar Theater presents Frederick Douglass 
Sunday, February 11 
2 p.m. Chapel Hill Public Library 
4 p.m. Hargraves Community Center

 

Frederick Douglass: Then and Now 
Thursday, February 22, 7 p.m. 
Chapel Hill Public Library, Meeting Room B

The Life of Frederick Douglass 
Saturday, February 24, 3:30 p.m. 
Chapel Hill Public Library, Meeting Room B

Reading Douglass in Public 
Wednesday, February 28, 6-8 p.m. 
Orange County Public Library, Main Library

Discuss “The Narrative” 
Monday, March 5, 6:30-7:30 p.m. 
Orange County Public Library, Main Library

The Frederick Douglass Speaking Tour  
featuring Nathan Richardson 
Thursday, March 8, 7 p.m.  
The ArtsCenter, Carrboro

Facilitated Discussion of “The Narrative” 
Tuesday, March 20, 7 p.m. 
Flyleaf Books, Chapel Hill

A Conversation With A Descendant  
Of Frederick Douglass  
Monday, April 23, 7-8:30 p.m. 
The Sonya Hayes Stone Center at UNC

FREDERICK DOUGLASS
200th Birthday Celebration

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
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